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m Professional Learning and PD Focus

October 16" FALL BREAK

November 27" THANKSGIVING BREAK

December 18" PROFESSIONAL PLANNING — FINAL EXAM WEEK
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December 25"

January 1% WINTER BREAK
January 8' WINTER BREAK

SPRING BREAK
SPRING BREAK

June 11' PROFESSIONAL PLANNING — FINAL EXAM WEEK
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HS Department Leader Meetings

Date Time Location
Thursday, August 29"
Thursday, September 26™
Thursday, October 31%
Thursday, November 21° 3:30—-5:00 pm Wooster HS

Thursday, January 30"

Thursday, February 27"

Thursday, March 27™

Thursday, April 24"

Thursday, May 29"

(located in classrooms)

A&S Principal’s Meetings

Bate e Location
Friday, August 2™
Friday, September 13"
_ th
Friday, November 15 7:30-5:00 pm TBD

Friday, January 24™

Friday, March 14™

Friday, June 20"

A&S Assistant Principal’s Meetings

Date Time Location
Friday, August 2™
Monday, September 16™
Monday, November 18" 3:00-11:30 am .
Monday, January 27" OR
Monday, March 17% 12:30-4:00 pm

Friday, June 20"




